
July

Saturday, July 2
Fruit & Vegetable Garden Family Drop In

Activity: Powerful Pollinators

11 a.m. – 4 p.m.

Sunday, July 3
Fruit & Vegetable Garden Family Drop In

Activity: Powerful Pollinators

11 a.m. – 4 p.m.

Malott Japanese Garden Family Sunday:

Tanabata

11 a.m. – 4 p.m.

Monday, July 4
Carillon Concert

5:30 p.m. carillon tour, 7 p.m. concert

Wednesday, July 6
Dancin’ Sprouts: Super Stolie & 

the Rockstars

5:30 – 7:30 p.m.

Saturday, July 9
Fruit & Vegetable Garden Family Drop In

Activity: Wiggling Worms

11 a.m. – 4 p.m.

Nature Nights: Aquatic Adventure

5 – 7:30 p.m. Registration required;  

fee applies.

Sunday, July 10
Fruit & Vegetable Garden Family Drop In

Activity: Wiggling Worms

11 a.m. – 4 p.m.

Monday, July 11
Carillon Concert

5:30 p.m. carillon tour, 7 p.m. concert

Wednesday, July 13
Dancin’ Sprouts: Scribblemonster

5:30 – 7:30 p.m.

Saturday, July 16
Fruit & Vegetable Garden Family Drop In

Activity: Super Seeds

11 a.m. – 4 p.m.

Nature Nights: Aquatic Adventure

5 – 7:30 p.m. Registration required;  

fee applies.

Sunday, July 17
Fruit & Vegetable Garden Family Drop In

Activity: Super Seeds

11 a.m. – 4 p.m.

Malott Japanese Garden Family Sunday:

Kabuto

11 a.m. – 4 p.m.

Monday, July 18
Carillon Concert

5:30 p.m. carillon tour, 7 p.m. concert

Wednesday, July 20
Dancin’ Sprouts: Leonardo

5:30 – 7:30 p.m.

Saturday, July 23
Fruit & Vegetable Garden Family Drop In

Activity: Plant Parts

11 a.m. – 4 p.m.

Sunday, July 24
Fruit & Vegetable Garden Family 

Drop In Activity: Plant Parts

11 a.m. – 4 p.m.

Monday, July 25
Carillon Concert

5:30 p.m. carillon tour, 7 p.m. concert

Wednesday, July 27
Dancin’ Sprouts: Laura Doherty

5:30 – 7:30 p.m.

Saturday, July 30
Fruit & Vegetable Garden Family Drop In

Activity: Powerful Pollinators

11 a.m. – 4 p.m.

Sunday, July 31
Fruit & Vegetable Garden Family Drop In

Activity: Powerful Pollinators

9 a.m. – 4 p.m.

August

Monday, Aug. 1
Carillon Concert

5:30 p.m. carillon tour, 7 p.m. concert

Wednesday, Aug. 3
Dancin’ Sprouts: Macaroni Soup!

5:30 – 7:30 p.m.

Saturday, Aug. 6
Fruit & Vegetable Garden Family Drop In

Activity: Barilla Italian Cooking Weekend

10 a.m. – 5 p.m.

Nature Nights: Nature’s Music

5 – 7:30 p.m. Registration required;  

fee applies.

Sunday, Aug. 7
Fruit & Vegetable Garden Family Drop In

Activity: Barilla Italian Cooking Weekend

10 a.m. – 5 p.m.

Malott Japanese Garden Family Sunday:

Uchiwa

11 a.m. – 4 p.m.

Monday, Aug. 8
Carillon Concert

5:30 p.m. carillon tour, 7 p.m. concert

Wednesday, Aug. 10
Dancin’ Sprouts: Tisa and the Flower Song 

Ensemble

5:30 – 7:30 p.m.

Saturday, Aug. 13
Kite Festival

11 a.m. – 4 p.m., Evening Island

Fruit & Vegetable Garden Family Drop In

Activity: Wiggling Worms

11 a.m. – 4 p.m.

Sunday, Aug. 14
Kite Festival

11 a.m. – 4 p.m., Evening Island

Fruit & Vegetable Garden Family Drop In

Activity: Wiggling Worms

11 a.m. – 4 p.m.

Monday, Aug. 15
Carillon Concert

5:30 p.m. carillon tour, 7 p.m. concert

Wednesday, Aug. 17
Dancin’ Sprouts: Karen Jordan

5:30 – 7:30 p.m.

summer events for families  
at the chicago botanic garden



Saturday, Aug. 20
Malott Japanese Garden Summer Festival

10 a.m. – 3 p.m.

Fruit & Vegetable Garden Family Drop In

Activity: Super Seeds

11 a.m. – 4 p.m.

Sunday, Aug. 21
Malott Japanese Garden Summer Festival

10 a.m. to 3 p.m., McGinley Pavilion

Fruit & Vegetable Garden Family Drop In

Activity: Super Seeds

11 a.m. – 4 p.m.

Monday, Aug. 22
Carillon Concert

5:30 p.m. carillon tour, 7 p.m. concert

Wednesday, Aug. 24
Dancin’ Sprouts: The Dreamtree Shakers

5:30 – 7:30 p.m.

Saturday, Aug. 27
Fruit & Vegetable Garden Family Drop In

Activity: Heirloom Tomato Weekend

11 a.m. – 4 p.m.

Sunday, Aug. 28
Fruit & Vegetable Garden Family Drop In

Activity: Heirloom Tomato Weekend

11 a.m. – 4 p.m.

Monday, Aug. 30
Carillon Concert

5:30 p.m. carillon tour, 7 p.m. concert

Wednesday, Aug. 31
Dancin’ Sprouts: Mindy and the Time Outs!

5:30 – 7:30 p.m.


